
Ergebnislisten der Sportveranstaltungen "sportaction 2005" in Brackenheim 
 
Fußball: 
 

Gruppe A TSV Meimsheim - TSG Öhringen 3:1 
Gruppe B FC Heilbronn - SV Elpersheim 0:0 
Gruppe A TSV Meimsheim - FV Lauda 0:1 
Gruppe B FC Heilbronn - TSV Crailsheim 0:1 
Gruppe A TSG Öhringen - FV Lauda 1:0 
Gruppe B SV Elpersheim - TSV Crailsheim 0:1 
 
Spiel um Platz 3 FV Lauda - SV Elpersheim 3:2 n.E. (0:0) 
Finale TSV Meimsheim - TSV Crailsheim 0:1 

Leichtathletik 

Schüler C, 3-Kampf, M 10 
1. Tommy Lee ULG/Friedrichshaller SV 1.071 Punkte 
2.  Heiko Figgemeier ULG/Friedrichshaller SV 981 Punkte 
3. Eric Cordes ULG/TV Flein 952 Punkte 
 
Schüler C, 3-Kampf, M 11 
1. Maurice Wiwié Spvgg Möckmühl 1.150 Punkte 
2.  Kevin Lee ULG/Friedrichshaller SV 1.039 Punkte 
3.  Christoph Schissler Spvgg Möckmühl 1.058 Punkte 
 
Schüler C, 3-Kampf, Mannschaft 
1. ULG/VfL Brackenheim   4.594 Punkte 
2. ULG/TV Flein   4.279 Punkte 
3. ULG/VfL Brackenheim II   3.662 Punkte 
 
Schüler C, 4-Kampf, M 10 
1. Heiko Figgemeier ULG/Friedrichshaller SV 1.299 Punkte 
2. Jochen Bauer Sportbund Asperg 1.190 Punkte 
3. Benjamin Blind ULG/TV Flein 1.175 Punkte 
 
Schüler C, 4-Kampf, M 11 
1. Felix Buyer ULG/VfL Brackenheim 1.413 Punkte 
2. Florian Fahrer WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.252 Punkte 
3. Sven Wilhelm ULG/VfL Brackenheim 1.164 Punkte 
 
Schüler D, 3-Kampf, M 8 
1. Maximilian Heilig ULG/TV Flein 729 Punkte 
2. Tim Holzapfel ULG/TV Flein 674 Punkte 
3. Tobias Gleich ULG/VfL Brackenheim 673 Punkte 
 
Schüler D, 3-Kampf, M 9 
1. Benedikt Dietrich ULG/TSV Biberach 973 Punkte 
2. Simon Lange WGL Schwäbisch Hall 968 Punkte 
3. Michael Schulze ULG/TV Flein 938 Punkte 
    



Schüler D, 3-Kampf, Mannschaft 
1. ULG/TV Flein  4.013 Punkte 
2. ULG/VfL Brackenheim  3.369 Punkte 
3. TSG Heilbronn  3.253 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen C, 3-Kampf, W 10 
1. Selina Remmele ULG/TV Flein 1.091 Punkte 
2. Monique Samsel ULG/TV Flein 1.033 Punkte 
3. Miriam Odenwalder ULG/Friedrichshaller SV 1.027 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen C, 3-Kampf, W 11 
1. Teresa Morbitzer WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.323 Punkte 
2. Carolin Brenner WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.203 Punkte 
3. Lea Brodbeck WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.144 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen C, 4-Kampf, W 10 
1. Selina Remmele ULG/TV Flein 1.295 Punkte 
2. Sarah Spohrer ULG/TV Flein 1.242 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen C, 4-Kampf, W 11 
1. Teresa Morbitzer WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.742 Punkte 
2. Carolin Brenner WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.491 Punkte 
3. Lea Brodbeck WGL Schwäbisch Hall 1.432 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen D, 3-Kampf, W 8 
1.  Annika Schwarz ULG/TV Flein 734 Punkte 
2. Francesca Lang TSG Heilbronn 690 Punkte 
3. Selin Keskin ULG/TSV Untergruppenbach 682 Punkte 
 
Schülerinnen D, 3-Kampf, W 9 
1. Jule Schulze ULG/TV Flein 937 Punkte 
2. Nadine Frank ULG/VfL Brackenheim 843 Punkte 
3. Lena Ruoff ULG/VfL Brackenheim 790 Punkte 
    
Schülerinnen D, 3-Kampf, Mannschaft 
1. ULG/VfL Brackenheim  3.681 Punkte 
2. ULG/VfL Brackenheim II  2.861 Punkte 

 
Kegeln 
  

Platz Team Volle Abr. FW Gesamt 
1. SKV Brackenheim 

Schubert,Marcel 
Storz, Heiko 
Brauns, Christina 
Brauns, Verena 
Gesamt 

 
  251 
  319   
  305 
  311 
1.186 

 
103 
140 
123 
163 
529 

 
12 
 6 
 9 
 4 
31 

 
  354 
  459 
  428 
  474 
1.715 

2. TSV Weinsberg 
Krüg, Viktor 
Krüg, Waldemar 
Schwabe, Sascha 
Moser, Matthias 

  
   291 
   271 
   294 
   294 

  
102 
121 
116 
196 

  
14 
11 
  6 
  2 

 
   393 
   392 
   410 
   490 



Gesamt 1.150 535 33 1.685 
3. Spvgg Frankenbach 1 

Stüben, Tobias 
Knaus, Marcel 
Fleisch, Steffen 
Hermann, Steffen 
Gesamt 

  
  299 
  266 
  313 
  303 
1.181 

  
144 
114 
113 
130 
501 

  
11 
  9 
  9 
10 
39 

  
   443 
   380 
   426 
   433 
1.682 

4. Spvgg Frankenbach 2 
Vogt, Kerstin 
Lang, Christian 
Holz, Maria 
Wildenhayn, Thomas 
Gesamt 

  
   269 
   250 
   267 
   319 
1.105 

  
  98 
  96 
133 
179 
506 

  
10 
16 
  6 
  3 
35 

  
   367 
   346 
   400 
   498 
1.611 

5. Spvgg Eschenau 
Häußermann, Kevin 
Schwingel, Dennis 
Schramm, Christian 
Vogt, Andreas 
Gesamt 

  
   257 
   247 
   265 
   290 
1.059 

  
  94 
123 
142 
125 
484 

  
15 
10 
  6 
  3 
34 

  
   351 
   370 
   407 
   415 
1.543 

a. K. Mixed Team 
Betz, Madeleine 
Wagner, Anja 
Beier, Sven 
Roth, Markus 
Gesamt 

  
   298 
   306 
   295 
   319 
1.218 

  
121 
140 
143 
151 
555 

  
  9 
  3 
  7 
  1 
20 

  
   419 
   446 
   438 
   470 
1.773 

 


